EKS 1800-40

;EST‘*27100012 2x 45490232 — 2
\

>
27120020 2x 27100008 / >
il ’ 2x 27190869 1
27100... AR
&5 27150061 2x
R
27130010 27150051 2x
27130101 27190860
27130121 ——C~
27130144 27190859
45490144 27100015 27100013
27100014
27120015 ¢
27130106 ——(7 ‘
45490232 27100016 27100028
2x 27190868 — ir Q j} 45490232
27140005 N i Ca A 27121006
‘ .\,’ v 27121141
27110170 « Nl {\@:‘ 39527110020
BN\ N
27100019 NP A\ R
27190877 J NN i 27120006 2 %
27110121 2719086;@ %27120221 \,27 0020
27120017 . S, o Mzﬂeosu
27100017 27120411 ?

®

sﬁ 27190803 27120053
45190205 27110023
o

€ 27120013
Q27120005
) 27120008
W o
& g e X\ﬁ
27120014 5
N ! &7 45190205
& & < 45490232%

27120012 45190205
2711011 &

O 27120002

27110026

27120251 —®©
27102101



kim wogelius
Tekstboks
1800-40


Spareparts Electric Chainsaws EKS

Pos.-No.|Art.-No. Description
1[/27100006 |Housing EKS. red RAL 3000
2127100007 |Gear Housing EKS red RAL 3000
3[27100008 |Motor Cover EKS black
4127100012 |Handle (front) complete EKS, black
5[27100013 |Hand Guard EKS, black
6[27100014 |Switch EKS, black
727100015 |Switch Panel EKS, balck
8[27100016 |Uptake EKS
927100017 |Oil Tank EKS
1027100019 |[Tank Cap EKS, black
1127100020 |Pump Wheel cpl. incl. Pump Plunger EKS
12127100028 [Lock EKS
13|27102101 |Protection Cover, black
14127110018 |Gear Shaft, EKS
15|27110020 |Break lever, EKS
1627110023 |Metal Fixing Claw
17127110025 |Brake Spring, EKS
18127110026 [Multi Tool
19]27110111 |Chain Pinion, EKS
20|27110121 [Ball Bearing 608 ZZ
21127110170 [Spur Wheel KS 8/ 20.6 x 19
22127110998 [Chain 40 (91VG 057X)
22(27111011 |Chain 35 (91VG 052X)
23|27111031 [Chain 30 (91VG 045X)
24127111063 [Bar 40 m. Ulst (SD 39416)
25|27111072 [Chain 45 (91VG 062X)
26(27111091 |Bar 45 m. Ulst (SD 104426)
27]27111561 [Bar 35 m. Ulst (SD 39415)
28(27111572 |Bar 30 m. Ulst (120 SDE AO41)
29|27120002 |Locking Ring A11
30|27120005 [Locking Ring A12
31|27120006 [Screw 3x10 TX 15
32|27120008 [Ball Bearing 6001 ZZ
33|27120010 |Torsion Ring Break Lever EKS 2,2x16Dix1,12ig
34127120012 [Sealing Ring 12x22
35|27120013 |Pressure Spring EKS 1,1x14,2/22Da x18Lox6ig
36|27120014 |Screw 6x25 Z3
37|27120015 |Pressure Spring EKS d0,7xDa5,0xL028x14ig
38|27120017 [Locking Ring 7 DIN 6799
39|27120020 [Screw 4x25
40(27120053 |Sealing 12 x 1.5 NBR 70
41(27120221 |Screw M 5x30
42127120251 |Screw Nut M8
43127120411 |Spanner KS
44(27121006 |Pump Spring
45(27121141 |Disk 4.3x15x1
46(27130010 |Plug 150 with Condenser (yellow)
47127130101 |cable with Plug 2x1gmmx400mm
48|27130106 [Mini Switch D3F4-Q1AA




Pos.-No.|Art.-No. Description
49127130121 |Grommet
5027130144 [Cord 180 (white)
51|27140005 [Rotor - Motor BG-I 14-1
52|27140006 [Stator BG-i. 14-1
53(27150051 |Bruch Holder new
54(27150061 |Carbon Holder with Carbon Brush cpl.
55(27190802 |Pinion Cap cpl.
56|27190803 [Chaincatcher Bolt
57(27190804 |Gear Wheel cpl. incl. Clutch Housing
58(27190854 |Pump Housing T/EKS
5927190859 [Plug 235 EKS
60(27190860 |Plug 480 incl.Throttle (blue)
61(27190868 |Silicon Plug KS-T Ball Bearing 6,5mm
62(27190869 |Silicon Plug KS-T Carbon Holder 8,5mm
63|27190877 |Oil Pipe EKS
64145190205 [Screw 4x25 TX 20
65(45490144 |Insulating Screw, double 400/2DS

66

45490232

Screw 4x16 TX 20






